S
Si
ev
es
Toll-free: 800-323-4340      Fax: 847-247-2929      sales@coleparmer.com      www.coleparmer.com744
Sieves
Need help selecting?
Free Tech Support 800-323-4340

Same as the sieves on page 743, but includes a NIST-traceable calibration report
supplied by the manufacturer. Equivalent to ASTM E11-09 Inspection Sieve.
How to order:
1.  Choose a sieve diameter, material, and height to
determine the catalog number prefix.
2.  Add the catalog number suffix depending on the
desired opening size.
Find even more online! Go to ColeParmer.com to search
more than 100,000 products.
Sieve
opening
(mm)
US
standard
Tyler
standard
8" testing sieves 12" testing sieves
Brass frame/brass wire SS frame/SS wire Brass frame/brass wire SS frame/SS wire
Full height† Half height† Full height† Half height† Full height‡ Half height‡ Full height‡ Half height‡
Catalog number Catalog number Catalog number Catalog number Catalog number Catalog number Catalog number Catalog number
2.36 No. 8 8 mesh GH-59980-50 GH-59981-50 GH-59984-50 GH-59985-50 GH-59990-50 GH-59991-50 GH-59994-50 GH-59995-50
2.00 No. 10 9 mesh GH-59980-51 GH-59981-51 GH-59984-51 GH-59985-51 GH-59990-51 GH-59991-51 GH-59994-51 GH-59995-51
1.70 No. 12 10 mesh GH-59980-52 GH-59981-52 GH-59984-52 GH-59985-52 GH-59990-52 GH-59991-52 GH-59994-52 GH-59995-52
1.40 No. 14 12 mesh GH-59980-53 GH-59981-53 GH-59984-53 GH-59985-53 GH-59990-53 GH-59991-53 GH-59994-53 GH-59995-53
1.18 No. 16 14 mesh GH-59980-54 GH-59981-54 GH-59984-54 GH-59985-54 GH-59990-54 GH-59991-54 GH-59994-54 GH-59995-54
1.00 No. 18 16 mesh GH-59980-55 GH-59981-55 GH-59984-55 GH-59985-55 GH-59990-55 GH-59991-55 GH-59994-55 GH-59995-55
0.850 No. 20 20 mesh GH-59980-56 GH-59981-56 GH-59984-56 GH-59985-56 GH-59990-56 GH-59991-56 GH-59994-56 GH-59995-56
0.710 No. 25 24 mesh GH-59980-57 GH-59981-57 GH-59984-57 GH-59985-57 GH-59990-57 GH-59991-57 GH-59994-57 GH-59995-57
0.600 No. 30 28 mesh GH-59980-58 GH-59981-58 GH-59984-58 GH-59985-58 GH-59990-58 GH-59991-58 GH-59994-58 GH-59995-58
0.500 No. 35 32 mesh GH-59980-59 GH-59981-59 GH-59984-59 GH-59985-59 GH-59990-59 GH-59991-59 GH-59994-59 GH-59995-59
0.425 No. 40 35 mesh GH-59980-60 GH-59981-60 GH-59984-60 GH-59985-60 GH-59990-60 GH-59991-60 GH-59994-60 GH-59995-60
0.355 No. 45 42 mesh GH-59980-61 GH-59981-61 GH-59984-61 GH-59985-61 GH-59990-61 GH-59991-61 GH-59994-61 GH-59995-61
0.300 No. 50 48 mesh GH-59980-62 GH-59981-62 GH-59984-62 GH-59985-62 GH-59990-62 GH-59991-62 GH-59994-62 GH-59995-62
0.250 No. 60 60 mesh GH-59980-63 GH-59981-63 GH-59984-63 GH-59985-63 GH-59990-63 GH-59991-63 GH-59994-63 GH-59995-63
0.212 No. 70 65 mesh GH-59980-64 GH-59981-64 GH-59984-64 GH-59985-64 GH-59990-64 GH-59991-64 GH-59994-64 GH-59995-64
0.180 No. 80 80 mesh GH-59980-65 GH-59981-65 GH-59984-65 GH-59985-65 GH-59990-65 GH-59991-65 GH-59994-65 GH-59995-65
0.150 No. 100 100 mesh GH-59980-66 GH-59981-66 GH-59984-66 GH-59985-66 GH-59990-66 GH-59991-66 GH-59994-66 GH-59995-66
0.125 No. 120 115 mesh GH-59980-67 GH-59981-67 GH-59984-67 GH-59985-67 GH-59990-67 GH-59991-67 GH-59994-67 GH-59995-67
0.106 No. 140 150 mesh GH-59980-68 GH-59981-68 GH-59984-68 GH-59985-68 GH-59990-68 GH-59991-68 GH-59994-68 GH-59995-68
0.090 No. 170 170 mesh GH-59980-69 GH-59981-69 GH-59984-69 GH-59985-69 GH-59990-69 GH-59991-69 GH-59994-69 GH-59995-69